



**CUSTOM CULINARY**

**004006 - Base Ham No Msg Added 07412 Icfpz**

Deliver the flavor and aroma of ham with this delicious economical meat first ham base. Perfect for fortifying soups, stews, casseroles, and more. No MSG Added.



**\* Benefits**

Deliver the flavor and aroma of ham with this delicious economical meat first ham base. Perfect for fortifying soups, stews, casseroles, and more. No MSG Added.

# Nutrition Facts

**Servings per Container** 960  
**Serving size** 8flozs (6g)

**Amount per serving**  
**Calories** 15

	% Daily Value*
<b>Total Fat</b> 0g	<b>0%</b>
Saturated Fat 0g	<b>0%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 5mg	<b>1%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 850mg	<b>36%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 2g	<b>0%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 1g Added Sugars	<b>2%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 0g	
Vitamin D 0µg	<b>0%</b>
Calcium 1mg	<b>0%</b>
Iron 0mg	<b>0%</b>
Potassium 10mg	<b>0%</b>

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

### Ingredients

Smoked Ham [Cured With Water, Salt, Sodium Lactate, Natural Hickory Smoke Flavor, Corn Syrup, Dextrose, Sodium Phosphates, Sugar, Sodium Diacetate, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite], Salt, Sugar, Maltodextrin, Yeast Extract, Hydrolyzed Corn Soy Wheat Gluten Protein, Hydrolyzed Corn Protein, Xanthan Gum, Natural Flavors, Cysteine Hydrochloride, Disodium Inosinate, Rendered Ham Fat. Contains: Soy, Wheat.\* Except for that naturally occurring in Yeast Extract, Hydrolyzed Corn Soy Wheat Gluten Protein, and Hydrolyzed Corn Protein.

### Allergens

**Contains:**



**Free From:**



### Handling Suggestions

Refrigeration is recommended or store in tight containers in cool 40 F to 80 F dry areas. 12 months for maximum flavor.

### Serving Suggestions

Perfect for fortifying soups, stews, casseroles, and more.

### Prep & Cooking Suggestions

To prepare soup or broth, dissolve 1 lb. of Base in 5 gallons of boiling water. For a smaller quantity, dissolve 3/4 teaspoon of Base in 8 fluid ounces of boiling water or 4 ounces of Base in 5 quarts of boiling water.

### Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer	Product Category
CUSTOM CULINARY	Custom Culinary, Inc.	Soup/Food Base, Broth & Boullon

MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
07412ICFP	004006	20096248074112	12	12 / 1.0 LBR

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Catch Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
13.2lb	12lb	No	USA	No	No

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
16.8in	12.63in	4.25in	0.52ft3	8x11	365DAYS	40°F / 80°F



**CUSTOM CULINARY**

**004006 - Base Ham No Msg Added 07412 Icfpz**

Deliver the flavor and aroma of ham with this delicious economical meat first ham base. Perfect for fortifying soups, stews, casseroles, and more. No MSG Added.



Nutrition Analysis - By Serving

Calories	15kcal	Total Fat	0g	Sodium	850mg
Protein	0g	Trans Fats	0g	Calcium	1mg
Total Carbohydrates...	2g	Saturated Fat	0g	Iron	0mg
Sugars	1g	Added Sugars	1g	Potassium	10mg
Dietary Fiber	0g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	5mg		
Vitamin A(U)	0	Vitamin D	0µg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C	0mg	Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-12	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

Additional Images

